
TERMS Net 30
FOB FRESNO
MFG PRODUCT ARO See Below
INSTALL AROT See Below

QUOTE DATE 6/8/2023

SOURCEWELL MEMBER ID# 32278

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE

DESCRIPTION PRICE EXTENSIONPART NO.QTY

PB LOADER CONTRACT NO. 080521-PBL SOURCEWELL CONTRACT - LISTED PRICES

QUOTATION NO.  11617.R1

EMULSION SYSTEM

PATCHER

1 51534-00 MODEL B-4 ASPHALT PATCHER (4 CUBIC YARD CAPACITY) EQUIPPED WITH RADIANT 
HEATER, THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED LPG BURNER, HYDRAULIC TOP LIDS AND 
DOORS, MODEL 316 SHOVELING APRON, NTEA CLASS 50 HOIST, HAND TORCH, 25 
GAL. LPG TANK, INSTALLATION AND PAINT BLACK

$87,009.00 $87,009.00

1 BH-100-15 PB MODEL BH-100-15 EMULSION SPRAY UNIT HEATED BY TRUCK COOLING SYSTEM, Y 
STRAINER, FILL BASKET, HYDRAULICALLY POWERED, 15 GAL. SOLVENT TANK, 85 GAL. 
EMULSION, WAND WITH 25' HOSE, AUXILIARY ELECTRIC HEAT SYSTEM, 
INSTALLATION AND PAINT BLACK

$12,866.00 $12,866.00

EMULSION SYSTEM OPTIONS
$1,407.00BOLT-ON CLEANOUT PANEL (BH & PS SYSTEMS ONLY)1 55320-35 $1,407.00

HOSE REELS
$569.00HOSE REEL - 1/2" X 25' FOR EMULSION1 5438-00 $569.00

$506.00HOSE REEL - 3/8" X 25' FOR TORCH1 5437-00t $506.00

$506.00HOSE REEL - 3/8" X 25' FOR SOLVENT1 5437-00s $506.00

$1,114.00HOSE REEL - 3/4" X 50' FOR AIR HAMMER2 5396-00 $2,228.00

CHASSIS
$73,013.002021 FORD F-750 CHASSIS, 33,000 GVWR, 7.3L V8 GASOLINE 350HP ENGINE, 

TORQSHIFT AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION WITH OVERDRIVEAND PTO PROVISION, 
TOW PROVISIONS, LEAF SPRING SUSPENSION, 50 GALLON FUEL TANK, STEEL WHEELS, 
CAB PAINTED WHITE 2 KEYS W/ FOB, AUX SWITCHES

1 FORD-04 $73,013.00

HEATING
$1,625.00LPG TANK  35 GAL - IN LIEU OF 25GAL.1 50555-00 $1,625.00

$238.00THERMOMETER 0-3001 6024-00 $238.00

WANDS
$1,461.00SOLVENT PUMP & WAND WITH 25FT HOSE1 50560-00 $1,461.00

WORK PLATFORMS
$3,465.0020" WORK PLATFORM/CATWALK WITH HAND RAILS AND LADDERS1 MODS-51 $3,465.00

CONTROLS
$700.00CAB CONTROLS (TOP LIDS) AIR TOGGLE1 50635-00 $700.00

$1,980.00DUAL CONTROLS AIR TOGGLE - STREET SIDE1 50635-10 $1,980.00

STORAGE
$1,062.00TOOL BOX 36"1 7000-36 $1,062.00

$675.00TOOL BASKET - OPEN TOP1 7000-20 $675.00

$149.00HOLDER - SPRING ASPHALT LUTE - STAINLESS STEEL1 2001-10a $149.00

HAMMER SYSTEMS
$353.00LOCKABLE HAMMER HANGER2 7021-00 $706.00

WARNING SYSTEMS
$1,419.00STROBE - WHELEN 500 SERIES LED (SET OF TWO)2 695-50A $2,838.00

$1,720.00STROBE - WHELEN 500V 5V1A  LED  (SET OF TWO)1 695-51A $1,720.00

SAFETY ACCESSORIES
$179.00FRONT BUMPER CONE HOLDER (MALE)2 7300-00 $358.00

MARKET RATE ITEMS
$3,746.00WHELEN TA125NF2  12-LAMP 15" HIGH TRAFFIC ADVISOR, MOUNTED REAR1 CUSTOM $3,746.00

$18,416.00UPGRADE CHASSIS TO 2024 MODEL YEAR1 CUSTOM $18,416.00

$195,081.00
$22,162.00

$1,800.00
$19,008.76

$238,051.76
$238,051.76

SOURCEWELL LISTED TOTAL:
MARKET RATE ITEMS TOTAL PRICE:

FREIGHT, PDI, AND TRAINING TO CUSTOMER:
8.75% SALES TAX:

GRAND TOTAL:
GRAND TOTAL FOR 1 UNITS:

1. LEAD TIME FOR  PRODUCTION IS 90-120 DAYS, WITH AN ADDITIONAL 120-150 DAYS TO INSTALL AFTER RECIEPT OF CHASSIS AND BODY.    LEAD TIME 
SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT TIME OF ORDER.

2.  CHASSIS PRICING SUBJECT TO MODEL YEAR ESCALATORS AND SURCHARGES.

3.  PRICES VALID FOR 90 DAYS FROM DATE OF QUOTATION.

PB Loader Corporation
5778 W. Barstow * Fresno, California 93722-5024 * Telephone (559) 277-7370 * Fax (559) 277-7375

Toll Free 800-350-8521 * Web www.pbloader.com


